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Kinkkukisat 16.12.2017
HIUKKAVAARA, OULU

sij Ampuja Sarja Seura 1 2 YHT ratk

1. Marko Sivonen A OMAS 25 23 48

2. Tero Rantonen A OMAS 23 23 46

3. Tapio Laivamaa A RAM 23 19 42

4. Antti Poutiainen A TorSa 17 20 37

5. Mikko Huuskonen A RAM 17 20 37

6. Teemu Lenkola A JSF 20 13 33

7. Pasi Laukka A OMAS 14 10 24

sij Ampuja Sarja Seura 1 2 YHT

1. Jarkko Rissanen B TorSa 24 23 47

2. Pauli Moilanen B OMAS 24 22 46

3. Juhani Moilanen B OMAS 24 21 45

4. Johanna Huotari B OMAS 17 19 36

5. Martti Konttinen B OMAS 18 18 36

6. Sakari Vikamaa B OMAS 18 16 34

7. Väinö Tikkanen B YMS 18 8 26

8. Paula-Maria Pälsynaho B YMS 13 8 21

sij Ampuja Sarja Seura 1 2 YHT

1. Erkki Savolainen C SR 12 14 26

2. Antti Perämäki C OMAS 9 8 17

Glögifinaali

sij Ampuja YHT

1. Tero Rantonen 24

2. Juhani Moilanen 23

3. Pauli Moilanen 22

4. Marko Sivonen 21

5. Jarkko Rissanen 20

Glögikisa

sij Ampuja YHT

1. Tero Rantonen 24

2. Juhani Moilanen 23
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3. Marko Sivonen 22

4. Jarkko Rissanen 22

5. Pauli Moilanen 21

6. Sakari Vikamaa 20

7. Antti Poutiainen 19

8. Martti Konttinen 18

9. Johanna Huotari 17

10. Paula-Maria Pälsynaho 16

11. Mikko Huuskonen 16

12. Tapio Laivamaa 16

13. Teemu Lenkola 14

14. Pasi Laukka 11

15. Väinö Tikkanen 11

16. Erkki Savolainen 11

17. Antti Perämäki 9
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